
Session # 01
Event # 1 - 2022-07-20

100m Surface F  Subscription times

 N.  Last name  First name  Nation Time 

1 XU Yi Chuan CHN 39.01
2 SHU Cheng Jing CHN 39.20
3 UVAROVA Viktoriia UKR 39.53
4 BASSI Dora CRO 39.87
5 AGUIRRE Paula Alejandra COL 40.06
6 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace COL 40.06
7 VARGA Krisztina HUN 40.32
8 LECOEUR Maëlle FRA 40.43
9 SUBA Sara HUN 40.65

10 MAKARENKO Anastasiia UKR 40.98
11 DELIGIANNI Eirini GRE 41.02
12 RUETZE Michele GER 41.28
13 VERGER Anais FRA 41.39
14 TAKATSU Nana JPN 41.54
15 BARTHEL Nadja GER 41.60
16 ŠVOMOVÁ Adéla CZE 41.90
17 MALACHOWSKA Julia POL 41.93
18 GONZALEZ FERNANDES Ane ESP 42.20
19 VASSILJEVA Aleksandra EST 42.33
20 BENIGNI Anna AUT 42.50
21 JOHANSON Johanna EST 42.93
22 HOSOZAWA Sumire JPN 43.16
23 LAHTEENKORVA Laura FIN 47.55
24 ROJAS VEGA Carolina Yasmin CHI 53.00

100m Surface F - Heat # 1 / 3

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 JOHANSON Johanna 2002 EST 42.93
2 BARTHEL Nadja 2004 GER 41.60
3 SUBA Sara 2004 HUN 40.65
4 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 39.53
5 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace 1995 COL 40.06
6 RUETZE Michele 2000 GER 41.28
7 GONZALEZ FERNANDES Ane 2002 ESP 42.20
8 ROJAS VEGA Carolina Yasmin 2001 CHI 53.00
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Continuing....100m Surface F

100m Surface F - Heat # 2 / 3

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 BENIGNI Anna 2006 AUT 42.50
2 TAKATSU Nana 1999 JPN 41.54
3 LECOEUR Maëlle 1997 FRA 40.43
4 SHU Cheng Jing 1996 CHN 39.20
5 AGUIRRE Paula Alejandra 1999 COL 40.06
6 DELIGIANNI Eirini 1992 GRE 41.02
7 MALACHOWSKA Julia 1999 POL 41.93
8 LAHTEENKORVA Laura 1991 FIN 47.55

100m Surface F - Heat # 3 / 3

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 VASSILJEVA Aleksandra 2004 EST 42.33
2 VERGER Anais 2000 FRA 41.39
3 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 40.32
4 XU Yi Chuan 1992 CHN 39.01
5 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 39.87
6 MAKARENKO Anastasiia 2006 UKR 40.98
7 ŠVOMOVÁ Adéla 2002 CZE 41.90
8 HOSOZAWA Sumire 2000 JPN 43.16
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Event # 2 - 2022-07-20

100m Surface M  Subscription times

 N.  Last name  First name  Nation Time 

1 POSCHART Max GER 33.71
2 STRIKINAC Filip CRO 34.84
3 AYMAN HASSAN Seif El-Din EGY 34.85
4 MÖRSTEDT Justus GER 34.93
5 SHAN Yong An CHN 35.03
6 DUQUE Juan David COL 35.09
7 ZHANG Si Qian CHN 35.35
8 RODRIGUEZ Juan Camilo COL 35.37
9 ALICICCO Guglielmo ITA 36.35

10 CRISCI Tommaso ITA 36.68
11 HAMLIN Matthew William HUN 37.02
12 BAGLIO Mattheo FRA 37.34
13 ISSATSENKO Anton EST 37.60
14 SAYDAM Omer Faruk TUR 37.63
15 ABE Hiroto JPN 37.92
16 VEEVO Georg EST 38.20
17 WATABE Riki JPN 38.25
18 CASTVEN Lukas SVK 38.34
19 CIMBUREK Daniel CZE 38.36
20 YAO Jia-Wei TPE 41.66
21 MORA Santiago USA 42.73
22 SOTO Patrick CHI 45.00
23 MCLAWSON Sukura USA 51.89

100m Surface M - Heat # 1 / 3

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 MORA Santiago 2001 USA 42.73
2 ABE Hiroto 1999 JPN 37.92
3 ALICICCO Guglielmo 2001 ITA 36.35
4 AYMAN HASSAN Seif El-Din 2001 EGY 34.85
5 DUQUE Juan David 1990 COL 35.09
6 BAGLIO Mattheo 2001 FRA 37.34
7 CASTVEN Lukas 2001 SVK 38.34
8
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Continuing....100m Surface M

100m Surface M - Heat # 2 / 3

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 YAO Jia-Wei 2004 TPE 41.66
2 SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 37.63
3 RODRIGUEZ Juan Camilo 1996 COL 35.37
4 STRIKINAC Filip 1993 CRO 34.84
5 SHAN Yong An 1999 CHN 35.03
6 HAMLIN Matthew William 1997 HUN 37.02
7 WATABE Riki 1997 JPN 38.25
8 MCLAWSON Sukura 1984 USA 51.89

100m Surface M - Heat # 3 / 3

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 CIMBUREK Daniel 2004 CZE 38.36
2 ISSATSENKO Anton 2004 EST 37.60
3 ZHANG Si Qian 2002 CHN 35.35
4 POSCHART Max 1994 GER 33.71
5 MÖRSTEDT Justus 2001 GER 34.93
6 CRISCI Tommaso 2000 ITA 36.68
7 VEEVO Georg 2004 EST 38.20
8 SOTO Patrick 1999 CHI 45.00
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Event # 3 - 2022-07-20

100m BiFins F  Subscription times

 N.  Last name  First name  Nation Time 

1 SENANSZKY Petra HUN 45.77
2 HRASKOVA Zuzana SVK 47.52
3 PERNYÉSZ Dorottya HUN 48.14
4 DUDEK Antonina POL 48.17
5 PIKINER Iryna UKR 48.23
6 CHOI Minji KOR 48.33
7 HE Pin-Li TPE 48.45
8 TYMOSHENKO Yevheniia UKR 49.19
9 MAGOGA Viola ITA 49.37

10 JULIEN Camille FRA 49.50
11 MANIATI Aikaterini GRE 49.79
12 SPELLIERS Marine FRA 49.87
13 FRANCHIN Laura ITA 49.96
14 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia ESP 49.99
15 MEJIA Cindy COL 50.18
16 MATSUDA Shiho JPN 50.83
17 INIGUEZ SEGUI Naiara ESP 50.91
18 TELLEZ DEVIA Yenny Alexandra COL 51.45
19 LEIRICH Vanessa AUT 51.50
20 GABALOVA Nina SVK 51.55
21 NAZAROVA Maria EST 51.78
22 PUSTAHIJA Barbara CRO 52.25
23 CROES Elise BEL 52.49
24 HARZE Marine BEL 53.15
25 TORRES Rocío CHI 54.00
26 RIOS ALVAREZ Nayeli Mayli ECU 56.68
27 GORDILLO SANCHEZ Laila Camila ECU 57.71
28 ONAL Ece Imge TUR N.T
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Continuing....100m BiFins F

100m BiFins F - Heat # 1 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1

2

3 GORDILLO SANCHEZ Laila Camila 2006 ECU 57.71
4 TORRES Rocío 2003 CHI 54.00
5 RIOS ALVAREZ Nayeli Mayli 2002 ECU 56.68
6 ONAL Ece Imge 2004 TUR N.T
7

8

100m BiFins F - Heat # 2 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 NAZAROVA Maria 2000 EST 51.78
2 MEJIA Cindy 1992 COL 50.18
3 MAGOGA Viola 2001 ITA 49.37
4 PERNYÉSZ Dorottya 2005 HUN 48.14
5 CHOI Minji 1992 KOR 48.33
6 SPELLIERS Marine 2004 FRA 49.87
7 TELLEZ DEVIA Yenny Alexandra 1999 COL 51.45
8 HARZE Marine 1997 BEL 53.15

100m BiFins F - Heat # 3 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 GABALOVA Nina 1998 SVK 51.55
2 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 1998 ESP 49.99
3 TYMOSHENKO Yevheniia 2002 UKR 49.19
4 HRASKOVA Zuzana 1999 SVK 47.52
5 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 48.23
6 MANIATI Aikaterini 2005 GRE 49.79
7 INIGUEZ SEGUI Naiara 2004 ESP 50.91
8 CROES Elise 2004 BEL 52.49
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Continuing....100m BiFins F

100m BiFins F - Heat # 4 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 LEIRICH Vanessa 2004 AUT 51.50
2 FRANCHIN Laura 2004 ITA 49.96
3 HE Pin-Li 1996 TPE 48.45
4 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 45.77
5 DUDEK Antonina 2005 POL 48.17
6 JULIEN Camille 1997 FRA 49.50
7 MATSUDA Shiho 1991 JPN 50.83
8 PUSTAHIJA Barbara 2001 CRO 52.25
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Event # 4 - 2022-07-20

100m BiFins M  Subscription times

 N.  Last name  First name  Nation Time 

1 KOLODIAZHNYI Danylo UKR 41.94
2 KROPIDŁOWSKI Szymon POL 42.29
3 KIM Minkyoung KOR 42.38
4 CSEPLO Kelen HUN 42.49
5 HOLODA Peter HUN 42.49
6 ORSI Marco ITA 42.69
7 CHATZIILIADIS Stylianos GRE 42.89
8 HAITHAM GHAITH Mohannad EGY 42.89
9 ROMANO Riccardo ITA 42.90

10 MAKOWSKI Bartosz POL 43.37
11 IWAI Kosuke JPN 43.61
12 BONIAS Christos Ioannis GRE 43.68
13 SALSANO Charles FRA 43.78
14 KURTENKOV Denis EST 43.88
15 GHIRARDI Adrien FRA 43.95
16 BRAYAN Salgado COL 44.05
17 CANTILLO RODRIGUEZ Luis Fernando COL 44.29
18 ASO Yoshihiro JPN 44.46
19 BIRKETT FERAUD William Alex ECU 44.54
20 KALNIK Lukas SVK 44.56
21 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio ESP 45.68
22 SOSKA Simon SVK 45.73
23 HSIAO Yung-Chi TPE 45.82
24 MENOSCAL SALGUERO Jeremy Josue ECU 46.07
25 MUSIL David CZE 46.07
26 PICHUN Rodrigo CHI 47.00
27 YANG Zong-Rui TPE 48.05
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Continuing....100m BiFins M

100m BiFins M - Heat # 1 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1

2

3 YANG Zong-Rui 2003 TPE 48.05
4 MUSIL David 1997 CZE 46.07
5 PICHUN Rodrigo 1998 CHI 47.00
6

7

8

100m BiFins M - Heat # 2 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio 1988 ESP 45.68
2 GHIRARDI Adrien 1997 FRA 43.95
3 ROMANO Riccardo 1998 ITA 42.90
4 KIM Minkyoung 2003 KOR 42.38
5 ORSI Marco 1990 ITA 42.69
6 BONIAS Christos Ioannis 1998 GRE 43.68
7 ASO Yoshihiro 1985 JPN 44.46
8 MENOSCAL SALGUERO Jeremy Josue 2001 ECU 46.07

100m BiFins M - Heat # 3 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 KALNIK Lukas 2001 SVK 44.56
2 KURTENKOV Denis 2004 EST 43.88
3 HAITHAM GHAITH Mohannad 2005 EGY 42.89
4 KROPIDŁOWSKI Szymon 2002 POL 42.29
5 HOLODA Peter 1996 HUN 42.49
6 IWAI Kosuke 1999 JPN 43.61
7 CANTILLO RODRIGUEZ Luis Fernando 1998 COL 44.29
8 HSIAO Yung-Chi 2001 TPE 45.82
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Continuing....100m BiFins M

100m BiFins M - Heat # 4 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 BIRKETT FERAUD William Alex 2002 ECU 44.54
2 SALSANO Charles 2003 FRA 43.78
3 CHATZIILIADIS Stylianos 1996 GRE 42.89
4 KOLODIAZHNYI Danylo 1995 UKR 41.94
5 CSEPLO Kelen 2003 HUN 42.49
6 MAKOWSKI Bartosz 1996 POL 43.37
7 BRAYAN Salgado 2002 COL 44.05
8 SOSKA Simon 2003 SVK 45.73
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Event # 5 - 2022-07-20

400m Surface F  Subscription times

 N.  Last name  First name  Nation Time 

1 HRECHKO Sofiia UKR 3:15.17
2 MAGDY HAGRASS Nada EGY 3:16.50
3 ALY SABER Gamila EGY 3:16.55
4 ANTONIAK Anastasiia UKR 3:17.52
5 CHEN Si Jia CHN 3:18.00
6 SCHIKORA Johanna GER 3:19.28
7 KARATSIVI Athanasia GRE 3:20.74
8 POSCHART Elena GER 3:20.86
9 SZABÓ Anita Petra HUN 3:20.89

10 BLASZAK Lilla Greta HUN 3:21.49
11 DOUYERE Manon FRA 3:21.81
12 LEE Jin Sol KOR 3:23.21
13 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati ESP 3:23.37
14 IZOSINA Angelika EST 3:24.84
15 RUIZ Mercedes COL 3:29.17
16 ECHEVERRI Melany COL 3:29.18
17 BENIGNI Anna AUT 3:33.90
18 JANOSKOVA Katarina SVK 3:37.59
19 UIBOPUU Carmel EST 3:40.57
20 SERTIĆ Noa Marija CRO 3:45.43

400m Surface F - Heat # 1 / 3

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1

2 RUIZ Mercedes 2001 COL 3:29.17
3 SZABÓ Anita Petra 2001 HUN 3:20.89
4 ALY SABER Gamila 2005 EGY 3:16.55
5 SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 GER 3:19.28
6 LEE Jin Sol 1998 KOR 3:23.21
7 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 3:37.59
8
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Continuing....400m Surface F

400m Surface F - Heat # 2 / 3

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 SERTIĆ Noa Marija 2004 CRO 3:45.43
2 IZOSINA Angelika 2005 EST 3:24.84
3 POSCHART Elena 1993 GER 3:20.86
4 MAGDY HAGRASS Nada 2005 EGY 3:16.50
5 CHEN Si Jia 1999 CHN 3:18.00
6 DOUYERE Manon 1999 FRA 3:21.81
7 BENIGNI Anna 2006 AUT 3:33.90
8

400m Surface F - Heat # 3 / 3

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 UIBOPUU Carmel 2001 EST 3:40.57
2 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP 3:23.37
3 KARATSIVI Athanasia 2002 GRE 3:20.74
4 HRECHKO Sofiia 2005 UKR 3:15.17
5 ANTONIAK Anastasiia 1997 UKR 3:17.52
6 BLASZAK Lilla Greta 2000 HUN 3:21.49
7 ECHEVERRI Melany 2001 COL 3:29.18
8
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Event # 6 - 2022-07-20

400m Surface M  Subscription times

 N.  Last name  First name  Nation Time 

1 KISS Nándor HUN 2:54.73
2 MOZSAR Istvan Alex HUN 2:58.21
3 MEYER Hugo FRA 2:58.55
4 ZAKHAROV Oleksii UKR 2:59.33
5 GOLENIA Robert GER 2:59.87
6 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 3:01.16
7 YOON Youngjoong KOR 3:01.40
8 FIGINI Stefano ITA 3:02.12
9 KWON Hyeokmin KOR 3:03.28

10 LÁTAL Filip CZE 3:05.15
11 GIRALDO Juan Sebastian COL 3:06.07
12 DE CEGLIE Davide ITA 3:06.11
13 TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios GRE 3:07.03
14 SARASOLA MUGIKA Josu ESP 3:10.04
15 KUBICEK Matyáš CZE 3:10.91
16 VALENCIA VELASCO Willington COL 3:10.91
17 GAIDA Duncan GER 3:11.09
18 PONTAL Morgan FRA 3:11.27
19 ALHARAZNEH Sari JOR 3:13.97
20 STIPKOVIĆ Vid CRO 3:14.08
21 CHEN Po-Han TPE 3:17.00
22 RIVERA CASALINS Carlos ESP 3:20.55
23 LOBPREIS Filip SVK 3:20.64
24 BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Salvador Yered MEX 3:22.91
25 ĐURIĆ Jakov CRO 3:35.22
26 JAKUBOVSKIJ Jan LTU 3:36.00
27 SOTO Patrick CHI 3:50.00
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Continuing....400m Surface M

400m Surface M - Heat # 1 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1

2

3 SOTO Patrick 1999 CHI 3:50.00
4 ĐURIĆ Jakov 2003 CRO 3:35.22
5 JAKUBOVSKIJ Jan 2005 LTU 3:36.00
6

7

8

400m Surface M - Heat # 2 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 CHEN Po-Han 2001 TPE 3:17.00
2 VALENCIA VELASCO Willington 1995 COL 3:10.91
3 KWON Hyeokmin 1990 KOR 3:03.28
4 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 2:58.55
5 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 3:01.16
6 DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 ITA 3:06.11
7 PONTAL Morgan 2002 FRA 3:11.27
8 BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Salvador Yered 1990 MEX 3:22.91

400m Surface M - Heat # 3 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 STIPKOVIĆ Vid 2000 CRO 3:14.08
2 SARASOLA MUGIKA Josu 1996 ESP 3:10.04
3 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 3:02.12
4 MOZSAR Istvan Alex 2000 HUN 2:58.21
5 GOLENIA Robert 2000 GER 2:59.87
6 GIRALDO Juan Sebastian 2003 COL 3:06.07
7 GAIDA Duncan 2001 GER 3:11.09
8 LOBPREIS Filip 2000 SVK 3:20.64
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Continuing....400m Surface M

400m Surface M - Heat # 4 / 4

Line  Last name  First name  Year  Nation Time 

1 ALHARAZNEH Sari 2006 JOR 3:13.97
2 TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 GRE 3:07.03
3 YOON Youngjoong 1984 KOR 3:01.40
4 KISS Nándor 2005 HUN 2:54.73
5 ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 UKR 2:59.33
6 LÁTAL Filip 2002 CZE 3:05.15
7 KUBICEK Matyáš 2003 CZE 3:10.91
8 RIVERA CASALINS Carlos 1997 ESP 3:20.55
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Event # 7 - 2022-07-20

4x50m Surface X  Subscription times

 N.  Team  Nation Time 

1 China CHN 1:03.97

2 Greece GRE 1:05.99

3 France FRA 1:06.95

4 Colombia COL 1:07.09

5 Japan JPN 1:08.06

6 Estonia EST 1:08.50

7 Hungary HUN 1:08.66

8 Germany GER 1:09.00

9 Croatia CRO 1:12.60

10 Egypt EGY 1:13.20

11 Spain ESP 1:13.49

12 Slovakia SVK 1:14.00

13 Chile CHI 1:28.85

14 Korea KOR N.T

4x50m Surface X - Heat # 1 / 2

Line  Last name  Nation Time 

1 Korea KOR N.T

2 Egypt EGY 1:13.20

3 Estonia EST 1:08.50

4 Greece GRE 1:05.99

5 Colombia COL 1:07.09

6 Germany GER 1:09.00

7 Slovakia SVK 1:14.00

8
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Continuing....4x50m Surface X

4x50m Surface X - Heat # 2 / 2

Line  Last name  Nation Time 

1 Chile CHI 1:28.85

2 Croatia CRO 1:12.60

3 Japan JPN 1:08.06

4 China CHN 1:03.97

5 France FRA 1:06.95

6 Hungary HUN 1:08.66

7 Spain ESP 1:13.49

8
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